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Saison 2023-2024

Div | Place

Noms / Clubs

J1 J2

Emeraude

Goélands A

Part'Age A

Onyx A

Goélands B

Espéranderie 1 A

N[O~ WIN]|EF

Souris a la vie A

Part'Age C

Onyx B

Part'Age B

Scorpions A

Espéranderie 1B

Souris a lavie B

Echo des bois A

N[OOI~ |WIN|EF

Part'Age D

Scorpions B

viva la vie A

16 ames A

Les Tournesols A

Arboresport A

Cadole

Pommeraie RDV A

OO |IN[O|ODB|WIN]|F

Echo des bois B

Part'Age E

Les Tournesols B

Espéranderie 1D

Espéranderie 1C

viva lavie B

16 ames B

Pommeraie RDV B

DIN|O|OD|W[IN|F-

Arboresport B

J3

J4

9
7
6
7
8
7
0
0

J5

J6
total
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